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Name of Student College Roll number Course AECC option
Aakansha Manocha 20/596 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Aarti Mehra 20/781 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Aarya Singh 20/592 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Aastha 20/773 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Abhinav Chaudhary 20/686 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
abhishek 20/867 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Abhishek Kumar 20/796 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Abhishek kumar 20/624 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Abhishek sirohi 20/634 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Aditi 20/727 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Aditya Kumar 20/706 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
AFRIDI 20/631 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Afza khan 20/659 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Aisha Ansari 20/803 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Akansha singh 20/655 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
AKASH KUMAR SHRIVASTAV 20/771 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Aman Jacob 20/647 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Aman Shandillya 20/793 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Amit Narwal 20/694 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Amit Sharma 20/848 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Ananya Magotra 20/629 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Anay Sinha 20/1013 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Anika Kapur 20/608 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Anjali Giri 20/822 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Anjali pratap singh 20/860 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Anjali Yadav 20/688 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Anjani Malhotra 20/648 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Ankit Pratap 20/835 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Ankita Sharma 20/768 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Ankush Singh 20/807 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Aradhana Sinha 20/662 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Archit Dungdung 20/829 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Arjun Chaudhary 20/1018 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Aryan 20/737 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Aryan behl 20/593 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Avinandini Sinha 20/810 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Axit 20/620 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Ayush raj 20/755 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Ayushi Verma 20/707 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Badal Prajapati 20/847 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Chaitanya Sai Sharma 20/763 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Chanchal Awana 20/698 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Chanchal Gautam 20/853 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Chandan Kumar 20/827 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
chander shekhar 20/830 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Chetan Sharma 20/762 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Deepa chaurasiya 20/580 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Deepanjali Anna 20/720 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Deepanjali Anna 20/720 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Deepanshu 20/649 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Deepika dass 20/49181 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Dhruv Rahal 20/661 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
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Dipanshu Singh 20/1022 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Disha Gupta 20/632 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Divya Nailwal 20/760 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Divya Sharma 20/719 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Fatima Zaheer 20/642 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Gagan Choudhary 20/858 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Gargi Joshi 20/680 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Gauri 20/828 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Geetali Suneja 20/568 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Geetanjali 20/859 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Gitika Suman 20/838 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Gokul C R 20/664 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Gourank Nath 20/697 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Harleen Kaur 20/794 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Harsh deo 20/604 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Harsh Meena 20/1015 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Harsh tyagi 20/614 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Harshit sharma 20/641 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Harshita 20/561 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Harshita makkad 20/690 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Hema Sati 20/749 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Himanshi Gautam 20/650 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Himanshi Madan 20/651 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Himanshi Nalwa 20/1017 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Honreithar jajo 20/814 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Imran Waheed 20/570 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Ishika Bisht 20/752 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Jai Vardhan Arora 20/821 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Jatin 20/581 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Jatin 20/687 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Jivesh Malhotra 20/619 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Joel KT Laihria 20/864 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Jyoti kumari 20/757 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Kajal 20/710 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Kajal Choudhary 20/605 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
KAJAL GUPTA 20/767 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Kajal Patwal 20/805 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
KAMALKANT 20/674 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Kanishka Sharma 20/630 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Karan Thakur 20/824 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Kashaan akhtar 20/589 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Khushboo Chopra 20/591 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
khushi 20/718 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Khushi Sharma 20/610 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Kritika Tanwar 20/854 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Kumari jwala 20/714 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Kunal 20/846 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
kunal khatter 20/1021 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
KUNDAN KUMAR 20/705 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Lakshay chaudhary 20/772 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Laxmi Singh 20/627 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Lipika 20/751 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
MAHIKA SAGAR JAWALE 20/633 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
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MANSI 20/702 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Mantasha Zafar 20/815 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Manya Prasad 20/806 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Maongtemjen Longchar 20/839 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Marchi Karlo 20/733 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Mayank kumar 20/826 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Md Aamir Reza 20/563 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
MEHUL YADAV 20/1125 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Mohini 20/689 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Monika chaudhary 20/836 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Muskan Mahana 20/685 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Muskan Saini 20/764 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Nadeem Nahas 20/825 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Nancy 20/645 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Neera Yadav 20/799 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Neeraj Meena 20/625 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Nempal Singh 20/744 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Niharika mishra 20/693 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Nikita joshi joshi 20/594 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Nikita Srivastava 20/813 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Nikita Yadav 20/611 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Palak Chaudhary 20/681 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Piyush Deshwal 20/863 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Piyush Sharma 20/784 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Poornima 20/717 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Prachi pundir 20/701 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Pradeep Kumar 20/730 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Prafull 20/761 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Pravesh 20/786 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Prayag sharma 20/782 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
PRAYANSH 20/865 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Prerna Paliwal 20/800 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
PRINCE 20/682 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Priya Jhamb 20/851 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Priyanshu Gupta 20/770 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
PUSHPA 20/599 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Raghav 20/845 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
RAHUL RAWAT 20/577 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Raja bharati 20/715 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Rajan Kumar 20/740 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Rani 20/588 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Rashi Jain 20/1010 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Ravi Kant 20/868 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Ritika Sharma 20/759 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Ritu Chaurasia 20/728 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Ritu Singh Chaudhary 20/652 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Rohit Banerjee 20/857 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Rupal 20/656 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Safwan Mohamed S 20/582 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Sagar 20/709 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Sagar Kumar Jha 20/783 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Samyak Jain 20/823 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Sandhya 20/790 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
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Sanidhya Singh 20/621 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Sapna 20/574 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
SARVESH S YADAV 20/699 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Satyam soni 20/711 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Saurav prasad 20/1012 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Seema kumari 20/731 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
SHAGUN KUMAR 20/862 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Shashank aswal 20/601 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Shekhar kumar 20/600 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
SHILPA KUMARI 20/713 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Shiva Verma 20/628 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Shivam Sharma 20/1019 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
SHIVIKA 20/676 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
shlok pratap singh 20/571 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Shlok pratap singh 20/571 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Shourya jaglan 20/724 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Shrishti Sharma 20/598 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Shubham Pandey 20/595 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Shubham Yadav 20/856 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Shweta 20/747 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Shweta 20/765 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
shyambeer singh 20/753 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Sikender Rohilla 20/1020 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Smriti Ranjan 20/646 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Sneha Goswami 20/833 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Somya Mishra 20/692 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Sormistha Patra 20/678 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Srishti tiwari 20/787 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Suheal Ahmad 20/644 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Sumit Kushwaha 20/618 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
sumit tiwari 20/584 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Surbhi Charotia 20/566 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Swati Tiwari 20/665 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Tannu Sharma 20/704 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Tanya Bhandari 20/745 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Tayab Ishtyiaq Waza 20/819 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
tripti sharma 20/797 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Tripty Chauhan 20/603 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Ujjwal kumar singh 20/750 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Unnati nautiyal 20/663 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Urvi yadav 20/623 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Vaibhav Nagdev 20/587 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Vaibhav Swami 20/586 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
vaishnavi sharma 20/636 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Vanlalvenpuia 20/841 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Vashvi vishok 20/831 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Vibhor Sharma 20/640 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Vijay kumar yadav 20/667 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Vijay Prakash Narayan 20/739 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Vikas Thakur 20/748 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Vikrant Gautam 20/654 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Vishal 20/675 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Vishal Jha 20/585 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
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Yash Kadian 20/861 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Yash Raj Anand 20/567 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Yash raj singh tomar 20/775 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Yash Raj Tiwari 20/809 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Yojit Bhardwaj 20/1011 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Yugam Yadav 20/726 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Yupi Kadu 20/812 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Yuvraj 20/769 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
Zainab 20/792 B.A. Prog English (English-A)
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Name of Student College Roll number Course AECC option
Aman anand 20/249 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Aniket kapoor 20/1028 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Ankur Talukdar 20/875 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Anshul Gupta 20/250 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Anuchand Ravindran 20/1046 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Anurag Kharbanda 20/1041 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Aryan Raghav 20/1045 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Ashish nandan 20/1027 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
ASHWINI KUMAR 20/251 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Chetan Chouhan 20/872 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Gautam Khurana 20/1055 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Gautam Kumar 20/253 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Harshit Malhotra 20/1057 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Harshit Shokeen 20/1030 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Himanshu Negi 20/1039 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Indrajeet roy 20/255 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Jagrit Dhiman 20/1026 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Kartik singh 20/1029 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
kunal gaur 20/256 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Manish Kumar 20/258 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Megha Pahuja 20/1032 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Mitranshu Thakur 20/259 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Mukul 20/871 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Naman H Karamchandani 20/1042 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
PRABHJEE CHATRATH 20/261 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Prashen Singh 20/1043 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Pratyush Vaibhav 20/1056 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Riju Sharma 20/1052 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Riya Malik 20/1040 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Sanskar Giri 20/1037 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Saurabh Mishra 20/1038 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Shivam Arora 20/1033 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Shivam Verma 20/1054 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Siddharth Mude 20/873 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Sumit malik 20/265 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Sundaram 20/1051 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Suryansh gupta 20/1035 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Tanishk sahu 20/1053 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Tanya Yadav 20/1050 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Vikas Kumar Ray 20/272 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
Vivek kumar 20/1049 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
yash gupta 20/273 B.A.(H) Business Economics English (English-A)
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 Sahiltaga 20/23 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Aakash Kumar 20/7 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Aanya Singh 20/68 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
ABHINAVJAIN 20/1110 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Achintya Mohan 20/79 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Aditi kumari 20/1099 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Akanksha Soni 20/97 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Akanksha Tyagi 20/1090 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Akash Kumar 20/934 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
AKASH MAURYA 20/75 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Akshat Jain 20/46 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Amisha Jeena 20/932 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Amritansh 20/1118 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Anita yadav 20/34 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Anjali 20/15 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Ankit singh 20/1094 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Ansh Nagpal 20/951 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Anudita Vashistha 20/80 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Anuj jajoria 20/916 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Anushka Singh 20/64 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
ARPITA GUPTA 20/45 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Aryan Dev 20/1097 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Ashish Bharti 20/96 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Ashwani Vishwakarma 20/1064 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Astha  Taneja 20/38 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Ayush Mohan 20/77 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Bhavya Guglani 20/95 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Bhumika Jain 20/1089 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Chandni verma 20/67 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Chetanya khurana 20/901 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Chirag kumar 20/907 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Cyril Mathew 20/911 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Deepak Awana 20/1078 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Deepak kumar 20/1093 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Deepak Singh 20/76 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Deepanshi Nagar 20/49 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Deepanshu Jain 20/943 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Deepti 20/920 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Devaansh Bhardwaj 20/1081 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Devangi Sharma 20/939 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Dhairya Aggarwal 20/1106 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Dhairya jain 20/915 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Dharmendra Kumar 20/917 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Diksha Khati 20/1065 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Disha Singh 20/1080 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Drishti Bisht 20/1085 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Esha Choudhary 20/1124 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Gaurav 20/914 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Gungun Choudhary 20/98 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Hardik Arora 20/897 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Harsh 20/32 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Harsh Maheshwari 20/948 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
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Harsh soni 20/1115 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Harshit khullar 20/923 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Harshit Vaid 20/1111 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Himanshi Sharma 20/1088 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Isha Dabur 20/82 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Ishan Shalya 20/99 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Ishika Singh 20/906 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Ishita Kaushik 20/919 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Jannvi Pandey 20/1098 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Kajal goel 20/950 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
kanika kapoor 20/1122 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Kanishka Kumar 20/931 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Kapil Sharma 20/86 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Karishma Maddhesia 20/1108 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Khushi 20/908 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Khushi dhiman 20/1112 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Khushi tyagi 20/1086 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Kunal Singh 20/94 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Kushal Arya 20/924 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Lakshay mehra 20/1116 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Lucky sagar 20/28 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
M. MEENAKSHI 20/81 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
M. RAGHAVARSHINI 20/1087 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Mahak kundral 20/1073 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Mahi Sahu 20/69 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Manoj singh 20/93 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Manpreet Singh Saini 20/1091 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Mehak Ahuja 20/1103 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Mohit kumar 20/20 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Mohit Raj 20/912 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
mukul Sharma 20/0925 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
NADISH AGARWAL 20/89 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Nakul garg 20/946 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Namit Jain 20/902 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Nargis 20/1077 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
NEHA GULYANI 20/88 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Neha Shakya 20/1105 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Nikita Nagar 20/22 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Nipanshu 20/1119 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Nitish Kumar Malwa 20/4 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Pankaj singh meena 20/31 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Pariksha saini 20/ 1084 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Parv Mangla 20/44 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Piyush 20/909 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Piyush Goyal 20/935 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Prashant Bishwas 20/24 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Prashant Yadav 20/1076 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Prathamesh Itankar 20/52 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Pravesh kumar 20/942 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Preeti 20/66 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Preksha Bisht 20/85 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Priteesh Thareja 20/941 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Priya Chaubey 20/90 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
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Priyanshi 20/905 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Priyanshi bokolia 20/936 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Priyanshi Goyal 20/1114 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Priyanshi Singh 20/1092 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
R arti yadav 20/1 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Rahul 20/903 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Rajat Kumar 20/65 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Rakhi Rani 20/940 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Raunak 20/913 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Ravinder 20/58 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Reema Rawat 20/1096 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
RENU 20/904 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Riddhi Gupta 20/1095 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Rijul Jain 20/929 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Rishita Mavi 20/16 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Ritika Awana 20/1083 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Ritika Nautiyal 20/1102 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Riya Garg 20/39 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
RIYA PANT 20/56 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Rohan jain 20/945 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Sachin Kumar 20/27 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Sagar Jugran 20/55 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Saksham dua 20/921 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Sakshi Arora 20/937 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Sakshi Miland 20/910 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Sameer Akhtar 20/25 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Samriddhi sethi 20/57 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Sanchi khurana 20/918 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Sanchi Manchanda 20/1113 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Sanchi mehta 20/898 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Sandeep 20/930 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Sarthak 20/62 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Saurav Bansal 20/1121 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Saurav Seth 20/1109 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Shagun 20/100 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Shashank Tejwan 20/949 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Shrey kumar 20/03 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Shristy maurya 20/87 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Shruti Singh 20/1117 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Shubham Kapoor 20/30 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Shweta verma 20/1082 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Siddharth kumar 20/36 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Siddhi Kashyap 20/21 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Sneha Singhal 20/1123 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Somya gupta 20/53 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Sonalika chauhan 20/71 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Soni Vashistha 20/1079 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Sourabh singh 20/18 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Subhash kumar 20/84 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Suhani Agarwal 20/48 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Suiya Ahum 20/19 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Sumit 20/928 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Sumit haldar 20/933 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
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Sushmita Mukherjee 20/26 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Sweta Gautam 20/938 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Tanishka Vidyarthi 20/944 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Tanya Gupta 20/922 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Tushar 20/926 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Tushar awana 20/17 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Twinkle 20/1100 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Ujjwal 20/927 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Vanshika 20/899 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Vibhor JAIN 20/1107 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Vidushi 20/92 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Vijay verma 20/1120 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Vishal 20/947 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Vivek jain 20/1104 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Yash Kumar Ravish 20/70 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Yashendra 20/78 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Yashika garg 20/63 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
Yuvraj Singh 20/72 B.Com.(H) English (English-A)
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Name of Student llege Roll numbCourse AECC option
Aaysha 20/668 B.A. Prog Hindi (Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan)
Abhishek Kumar 20/735 B.A. Prog Hindi (Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan)
ADITYA THAKUR 20/602 B.A. Prog Hindi (Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan)
AMAN 20/712 B.A. Prog Hindi (Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan)
ANKUR THAKUR 20/811 B.A. Prog Hindi (Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan)
Ankur Thakur 20/811 B.A. Prog Hindi (Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan)
Ashu 20/746 B.A. Prog Hindi (Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan)
Ayush gautam 20/743 B.A. Prog Hindi (Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan)
Ayush Raj 20/729 B.A. Prog Hindi (Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan)
Deepmala kumari 20/616 B.A. Prog Hindi (Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan)
GUNESHA RAM 20/738 B.A. Prog Hindi (Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan)
Himanshu Kumar 20/866 B.A. Prog Hindi (Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan)
Indu Kumari 20/626 B.A. Prog Hindi (Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan)
KASHIKA 20/742 B.A. Prog Hindi (Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan)
Kashika 20/742 B.A. Prog Hindi (Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan)
Mohit 20/152 B.A. Prog Hindi (Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan)
OSAMA BIN KHALIL 20/0673 B.A. Prog Hindi (Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan)
Prashant Dubey 20/708 B.A. Prog Hindi (Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan)
PUSHPANJAY MISHRA 20/606 B.A. Prog Hindi (Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan)
Rashmi 20/660 B.A. Prog Hindi (Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan)
Sangeeta jangir 20/695 B.A. Prog Hindi (Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan)
Shivani sharma 20/808 B.A. Prog Hindi (Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan)
Sumanlata mathur 20/1024 B.A. Prog Hindi (Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan)
Vaibhav Parmar 20/684 B.A. Prog Hindi (Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan)
Rahul Kumar 20/1048 B.A.(H) Business Economics Hindi (Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan)
Kuldeep 20/33 B.Com.(H) Hindi (Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan)



BBE
S.No. Name of Student College Roll numCourse

1 Mansi Rathi 20/294 B.A.(H) Journalism
2 Meetu Sharma 20/296 B.A.(H) Journalism
3 Anuj garg 20/1101 B.Com.(H)
4 Chirag kumar 20/907 B.Com.(H)
5 Devangi Sharma 20/939 B.Com.(H)
6 Dhairya jain 20/915 B.Com.(H)
7 Diksha Khati 20/1065 B.Com.(H)
8 Hardik Arora 20/897 B.Com.(H)
9 Harshit Vaid 20/1111 B.Com.(H)

10 Kapil Sharma 20/86 B.Com.(H)
11 Kuldeep 20/33 B.Com.(H)
12 M. MEENAKSHI 20/81 B.Com.(H)
13 Mahi Sahu 20/69 B.Com.(H)
14 Mehak Ahuja 20/1103 B.Com.(H)
15 Prashant Bishwas 20/24 B.Com.(H)
16 Prashant Yadav 20/1076 B.Com.(H)
17 Priya Chaubey 20/90 B.Com.(H)
18 Priyanshi bokolia 20/936 B.Com.(H)
19 Raunak 20/913 B.Com.(H)
20 Ravinder 20/58 B.Com.(H)
21 Ritika Nautiyal 20/1102 B.Com.(H)
22 Samriddhi sethi 20/57 B.Com.(H)
23 Shagun 20/100 B.Com.(H)
24 Somya gupta 20/53 B.Com.(H)
25 Sushmita Mukherjee 20/26 B.Com.(H)
26 Tanya Gupta 20/922 B.Com.(H)
27 Yashika garg 20/63 B.Com.(H)
28 Yuvraj Singh 20/72 B.Com.(H)
29 Arun jangir 20/403 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
30 VICKY KUMAR 20/443 B.Sc. (H) Electronics



Commerce
S.No Name of Student College RolCourse

1 Aman anand 20/249 B.A.(H) Business Economics
2 Aniket kapoor 20/1028 B.A.(H) Business Economics
3 Ankur Talukdar 20/875 B.A.(H) Business Economics
4 Anshul Gupta 20/250 B.A.(H) Business Economics
5 Anuchand Ravindran 20/1046 B.A.(H) Business Economics
6 Ashutosh Singh 20/1058 B.A.(H) Business Economics
7 ASHWINI KUMAR 20/251 B.A.(H) Business Economics
8 Chetan Chouhan 20/872 B.A.(H) Business Economics
9 Harshit Malhotra 20/1057 B.A.(H) Business Economics

10 Harshit Shokeen 20/1030 B.A.(H) Business Economics
11 Himanshu Negi 20/1039 B.A.(H) Business Economics
12 Jagrit Dhiman 20/1026 B.A.(H) Business Economics
13 kunal gaur 20/256 B.A.(H) Business Economics
14 Mitranshu Thakur 20/259 B.A.(H) Business Economics
15 Prashen Singh 20/1043 B.A.(H) Business Economics
16 Riya Malik 20/1040 B.A.(H) Business Economics
17 Saurabh Mishra 20/1038 B.A.(H) Business Economics
18 Shivam Arora 20/1033 B.A.(H) Business Economics
19 Shivam Verma 20/1054 B.A.(H) Business Economics
20 Siddharth Mude 20/873 B.A.(H) Business Economics
21 Suryansh gupta 20/1035 B.A.(H) Business Economics
22 Tanishk sahu 20/1053 B.A.(H) Business Economics
23 Vivek kumar 20/1049 B.A.(H) Business Economics
24 yash gupta 20/273 B.A.(H) Business Economics
25 Hrithik Ahuja 20/197 B.A.(H) English
26 Kanishka Kumar 20/882 B.A.(H) English
27 Mohini yadav 20/214 B.A.(H) English
28 Nishant yadav 20/224 B.A.(H) English
29 SALVI BHATT 20/233 B.A.(H) English
30 Akshita rana 20/328 B.A.(H) Hindi
31 Subash bal 20/380 B.A.(H) Hindi
32 Anshika Singh 20/277 B.A.(H) Journalism
33 Deepali Samaniya 20/281 B.A.(H) Journalism
34 Harsh Jangra 20/284 B.A.(H) Journalism
35 Julee Singh 20/892 B.A.(H) Journalism
36 Mark Allen Lakra 20/889 B.A.(H) Journalism
37 Mohammad Ammar Hasan 20/297 B.A.(H) Journalism
38 Nainshi Tiwari 20/299 B.A.(H) Journalism
39 Soumick Chanda 20/672 B.A.(H) Journalism
40 SUSHANT KOLI 20/320 B.A.(H) Journalism
41 Vrinda  mukhi 20/322 B.A.(H) Journalism
42 Arsheen Kaur 20/110 B.A.(H) Political Science
43 Mamta Sahni 20/135 B.A.(H) Political Science
44 Mimansha Prabhat 20/138 B.A.(H) Political Science
45 Mr.Ratan Mankoo 20/153 B.A.(H) Political Science
46 Nidhi pathak 20/145 B.A.(H) Political Science
47 Rishika Sinha 20/155 B.A.(H) Political Science
48 Sumanyu Saini 20/170 B.A.(H) Political Science
49 Vijay saini 20/894 B.A.(H) Political Science
50 Akash kumar singh 20/963 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
51 Anish Kumar 20/397 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
52 Dhanraj Hans 20/409 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
53 DIKSHA 20/410 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
54 Harsh Chaudhary 20/415 B.Sc. (H) Electronics



55 Jai Dang 20/417 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
56 Suraj 20/434 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
57 SURAJ YADAV 20/435 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
58 Tushar Sharma 20/440 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
59 Yash kumar 20/974 B.Sc. (H) Electronics



Computer
S.No. Name of Student College Roll numCourse

1 Gautam Khurana 20/1055 B.A.(H) Business Economics
2 Manish Kumar 20/258 B.A.(H) Business Economics
3 Megha Pahuja 20/1032 B.A.(H) Business Economics
4 Pratyush Vaibhav 20/1056 B.A.(H) Business Economics
5 Riju Sharma 20/1052 B.A.(H) Business Economics
6 Sanskar Giri 20/1037 B.A.(H) Business Economics
7 Sumit malik 20/265 B.A.(H) Business Economics
8 Tanya Yadav 20/1050 B.A.(H) Business Economics
9 Ambareen Anwar 20/182 B.A.(H) English

10 Aryan 20/185 B.A.(H) English
11 Vishal Gupta 20/245 B.A.(H) English
12 Bhanu Pratap Singh 20/280 B.A.(H) Journalism
13 Kunal Karan 20/891 B.A.(H) Journalism
14 Sonali 20/317 B.A.(H) Journalism
15 Ujjwal Singh 20/1061 B.A.(H) Journalism
16 SHAHBAZ 20/161 B.A.(H) Political Science
17 Aditi kumari 20/1099 B.Com.(H)
18 AKASH MAURYA 20/75 B.Com.(H)
19 Amisha Jeena 20/932 B.Com.(H)
20 Anita yadav 20/34 B.Com.(H)
21 Anjali 20/15 B.Com.(H)
22 Deepanshu Jain 20/943 B.Com.(H)
23 Harsh 20/32 B.Com.(H)
24 Isha Dabur 20/82 B.Com.(H)
25 Kanishka Kumar 20/931 B.Com.(H)
26 Lucky sagar 20/28 B.Com.(H)
27 NADISH AGARWAL 20/89 B.Com.(H)
28 Pariksha saini 20/ 1084 B.Com.(H)
29 Rakhi Rani 20/940 B.Com.(H)
30 Sanchi mehta 20/898 B.Com.(H)
31 Sarthak 20/62 B.Com.(H)
32 Saurav Seth 20/1109 B.Com.(H)
33 Shubham Kapoor 20/30 B.Com.(H)
34 Shweta verma 20/1082 B.Com.(H)
35 Sonalika chauhan 20/71 B.Com.(H)
36 Soni Vashistha 20/1079 B.Com.(H)
37 Sourabh singh 20/18 B.Com.(H)
38 Sumit haldar 20/933 B.Com.(H)
39 Sweta Gautam 20/938 B.Com.(H)
40 Twinkle 20/1100 B.Com.(H)
41 Vibhor JAIN 20/1107 B.Com.(H)
42 Vishal 20/947 B.Com.(H)
43 AMAN 20/394 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
44 Anurag Sharma 20/0402 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
45 Ashish Upadhayay 20/404 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
46 Atul Kumar Jha 20/405 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
47 Deepanshu 20/1066 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
48 Gyanesh Raj 20/414 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
49 Jeetendra 20/418 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
50 Manav Arora 20/423 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
51 NAKUL 20/20418649 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
52 Rishav Dev 20/429 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
53 Sachin Kumar Singh 20/970 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
54 Sahil Tayal 20/973 B.Sc. (H) Electronics



55 Samar 20/964 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
56 Shyamnandan kumar 20/433 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
57 Siddharth Gusain 20/1072 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
58 TARUN KUMAR 20/438 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
59 Tushar 20/439 B.Sc. (H) Electronics



Economics
S.No. Name of Student College Roll numCourse

1 Divya 20/189 B.A.(H) English
2 Himanshu Upadhyay 20/196 B.A.(H) English
3 Krishna Gopal Ari 20/204 B.A.(H) English
4 Kritika Thakur 20/205 B.A.(H) English
5 Prachi bhadana 20/226 B.A.(H) English
6 Roshini Nair 20/232 B.A.(H) English
7 Kajol Tiwari 20/346 B.A.(H) Hindi
8 Sania saifi 20/374 B.A.(H) Hindi
9 Prabhanshi singh 20/306 B.A.(H) Journalism

10 Vanshika  Bisht 20/893 B.A.(H) Journalism
11 Abhimanyu Solanki 20/102 B.A.(H) Political Science
12 Akshay meena 20/106 B.A.(H) Political Science
13 Deepali kumari 20/114 B.A.(H) Political Science
14 Karishma 20/122 B.A.(H) Political Science
15 KARUNA PRASAD 20/124 B.A.(H) Political Science
16 Khushi Fartyal 20/126 B.A.(H) Political Science
17 Krati Sharma 20/130 B.A.(H) Political Science
18 Pratishtha Singh 20/147 B.A.(H) Political Science
19 Rohit kumar 20/157 B.A.(H) Political Science
20 Shruti negi 20/166 B.A.(H) Political Science
21 Shubham Kumar 20/167 B.A.(H) Political Science
22 Sunidhi Dutt Dubey 20/171 B.A.(H) Political Science
23 Tuhin Bhattacharjee 20/173 B.A.(H) Political Science
24 Tulsi Kumari 20/174 B.A.(H) Political Science
25 Aanya Singh 20/68 B.Com.(H)
26 ABHINAVJAIN 20/1110 B.Com.(H)
27 Achintya Mohan 20/79 B.Com.(H)
28 Amritansh 20/1118 B.Com.(H)
29 Ansh Nagpal 20/951 B.Com.(H)
30 Astha  Taneja 20/38 B.Com.(H)
31 Ayush Mohan 20/77 B.Com.(H)
32 Bhumika Jain 20/1089 B.Com.(H)
33 Chetanya khurana 20/901 B.Com.(H)
34 Cyril Mathew 20/911 B.Com.(H)
35 Devaansh Bhardwaj 20/1081 B.Com.(H)
36 Gungun Choudhary 20/98 B.Com.(H)
37 Harsh Maheshwari 20/948 B.Com.(H)
38 Jannvi Pandey 20/1098 B.Com.(H)
39 Kajal goel 20/950 B.Com.(H)
40 Khushi tyagi 20/1086 B.Com.(H)
41 Lakshay mehra 20/1116 B.Com.(H)
42 Manoj singh 20/93 B.Com.(H)
43 Mohit Raj 20/912 B.Com.(H)
44 Nakul garg 20/946 B.Com.(H)
45 Namit Jain 20/902 B.Com.(H)
46 NEHA GULYANI 20/88 B.Com.(H)
47 Nipanshu 20/1119 B.Com.(H)
48 Reema Rawat 20/1096 B.Com.(H)
49 Rijul Jain 20/929 B.Com.(H)
50 Riya Garg 20/39 B.Com.(H)
51 Rohan jain 20/945 B.Com.(H)
52 Sagar Jugran 20/55 B.Com.(H)
53 Sanchi Manchanda 20/1113 B.Com.(H)
54 Shruti Singh 20/1117 B.Com.(H)



55 Sneha Singhal 20/1123 B.Com.(H)
56 Vidushi 20/92 B.Com.(H)
57 Vivek jain 20/1104 B.Com.(H)
58 Akash ranjan 20/957 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
59 Kiran 20/953 B.Sc. (H) Electronics



English
S.No. Name of Student College Roll numCourse

1 Aryan Raghav 20/1045 B.A.(H) Business Economics
2 Gautam Kumar 20/253 B.A.(H) Business Economics
3 Lata 20/351 B.A.(H) Hindi
4 Manisha jha 20/883 B.A.(H) Hindi
5 Tariq Anwar Ansari 20/384 B.A.(H) Hindi
6 Varsha 20/385 B.A.(H) Hindi
7 Zafar iqbal 20/390 B.A.(H) Hindi
8 Anjali Sharma 20/276 B.A.(H) Journalism
9 Ekta Sharma 20/283 B.A.(H) Journalism

10 Ishita Dotania 20/287 B.A.(H) Journalism
11 Jyotsna 20/289 B.A.(H) Journalism
12 Khushi Bhattar 20/290 B.A.(H) Journalism
13 L pinnwe 20/293 B.A.(H) Journalism
14 Nimish taneja 20/305 B.A.(H) Journalism
15 Phuntsok wangyal 20/671 B.A.(H) Journalism
16 PITTALA SURYADEV 20/319 B.A.(H) Journalism
17 Priyanka chawla 20/887 B.A.(H) Journalism
18 Ritika Chandel 20/309 B.A.(H) Journalism
19 Rudransh Singh 20/313 B.A.(H) Journalism
20 Sunaina Pal 20/318 B.A.(H) Journalism
21 Yukta Bhutani 20/323 B.A.(H) Journalism
22 Anshuman Bhaskar 20/1063 B.A.(H) Political Science
23 Milen Anugraha Paul 20/137 B.A.(H) Political Science
24 Mohit Panwar 20/142 B.A.(H) Political Science
25 Muskan Tiwari 20/143 B.A.(H) Political Science
26 Sameer Hussain 20/1069 B.A.(H) Political Science
27 Shashiprabha patel 20/162 B.A.(H) Political Science
28 Suhail Khan 20/169 B.A.(H) Political Science
29 Varsha Kumari 20/176 B.A.(H) Political Science
30 Anuj jajoria 20/916 B.Com.(H)
31 Ashwani Vishwakarma 20/1064 B.Com.(H)
32 Deepti 20/920 B.Com.(H)
33 Dharmendra Kumar 20/917 B.Com.(H)
34 Ishika Singh 20/906 B.Com.(H)
35 kanika kapoor 20/1122 B.Com.(H)
36 Karishma Maddhesia 20/1108 B.Com.(H)
37 Khushi dhiman 20/1112 B.Com.(H)
38 Kunal Singh 20/94 B.Com.(H)
39 Kushal Arya 20/924 B.Com.(H)
40 Mahak kundral 20/1073 B.Com.(H)
41 Nitish Kumar Malwa 20/4 B.Com.(H)
42 Pankaj singh meena 20/31 B.Com.(H)
43 Pravesh kumar 20/942 B.Com.(H)
44 Preeti 20/66 B.Com.(H)
45 RIYA PANT 20/56 B.Com.(H)
46 Sahil taga 20/23 B.Com.(H)
47 Sakshi Arora 20/937 B.Com.(H)
48 Shristy maurya 20/87 B.Com.(H)
49 Suhani Agarwal 20/48 B.Com.(H)
50 Tushar 20/926 B.Com.(H)
51 DEVEN KUMAR 20/966 B.Sc. (H) Electronics



History
S.No. Name of Student College Roll numCourse

1 Rahul Kumar 20/1048 B.A.(H) Business Economics
2 Aditi Sinha 20/180 B.A.(H) English
3 Arikta Gupta 20/184 B.A.(H) English
4 Aryan Bakshi 20/186 B.A.(H) English
5 Kajal Bansal 20/201 B.A.(H) English
6 Pawan Kumar 20/225 B.A.(H) English
7 Shreyash Chandra 20/238 B.A.(H) English
8 Simran 20/240 B.A.(H) English
9 Vishruti Srivastav 20/246 B.A.(H) English

10 Aaryan kumar 20/324 B.A.(H) Hindi
11 Abhishek Meena 20/325 B.A.(H) Hindi
12 Aman sagar 20/329 B.A.(H) Hindi
13 Bharti Singh 20/334 B.A.(H) Hindi
14 Diplai 20/338 B.A.(H) Hindi
15 Jyoti Gupta 20/344 B.A.(H) Hindi
16 Lokesh kumar 20/352 B.A.(H) Hindi
17 Rahul kumar 20/365 B.A.(H) Hindi
18 Renu singh 20/368 B.A.(H) Hindi
19 Rubina saifi 20/372 B.A.(H) Hindi
20 Shivanshu 20/378 B.A.(H) Hindi
21 Nikhil kumar 20/304 B.A.(H) Journalism
22 Aaradhya 20/101 B.A.(H) Political Science
23 Abhishek Budakoti 20/104 B.A.(H) Political Science
24 Akshath 20/105 B.A.(H) Political Science
25 Anju Verma 20/108 B.A.(H) Political Science
26 Anurag yadav 20/109 B.A.(H) Political Science
27 Ayush Ram Tripathi 20/112 B.A.(H) Political Science
28 Bhawna kumari 20/113 B.A.(H) Political Science
29 Deepanjali 20/115 B.A.(H) Political Science
30 Durga 20/116 B.A.(H) Political Science
31 Hargyan 20/118 B.A.(H) Political Science
32 Hari Varshney 20/119 B.A.(H) Political Science
33 Hemlata 20/120 B.A.(H) Political Science
34 Kanak Jharwal 20/121 B.A.(H) Political Science
35 KARISHMA PANDEY 20/123 B.A.(H) Political Science
36 Kiran kumari 20/128 B.A.(H) Political Science
37 Krati Gupta 20/129 B.A.(H) Political Science
38 Kumari jyoti 20/131 B.A.(H) Political Science
39 LEKSHMI NANDANA S 20/133 B.A.(H) Political Science
40 Lovekush 20/134 B.A.(H) Political Science
41 Manisha 20/136 B.A.(H) Political Science
42 Minakshi Kumari 20/139 B.A.(H) Political Science
43 Mohan singh 20/140 B.A.(H) Political Science
44 Nancy 20/144 B.A.(H) Political Science
45 Priya pandey 20/149 B.A.(H) Political Science
46 Pushpanjali 20/151 B.A.(H) Political Science
47 Raj 20/152 B.A.(H) Political Science
48 Rameez Raja 20/366 B.A.(H) Political Science
49 Riya kumari 20/156 B.A.(H) Political Science
50 SAKAMURI VIKRAM ADITY20/158 B.A.(H) Political Science
51 Sarthak Yadav 20/160 B.A.(H) Political Science
52 Shivani Gauniyal 20/163 B.A.(H) Political Science
53 Shruti Mitra 20/165 B.A.(H) Political Science
54 Suahib ahmed 20/168 B.A.(H) Political Science



55 UDIT SAINI 20/175 B.A.(H) Political Science
56 Vibhor Ahluwalia 20/177 B.A.(H) Political Science
57 Priyanshi 20/905 B.Com.(H)
58 Rishita Mavi 20/16 B.Com.(H)
59 Ritika Awana 20/1083 B.Com.(H)
60 Siddhi Kashyap 20/21 B.Com.(H)



Journalism
S.No. Name of Student College Roll numCourse

1 Ashish nandan 20/1027 B.A.(H) Business Economics
2 Sundaram 20/1051 B.A.(H) Business Economics
3 Aastha Upadhyay 20/178 B.A.(H) English
4 Athira S Kumar 20/187 B.A.(H) English
5 Diksha Rana 20/188 B.A.(H) English
6 Disha Chaudhary 20/881 B.A.(H) English
7 Gunjan 20/879 B.A.(H) English
8 Happy Raghav 20/1075 B.A.(H) English
9 Himanshi Agarwal 20/195 B.A.(H) English

10 Jyotsna Chakravarty 20/200 B.A.(H) English
11 Khushi Saxena 20/202 B.A.(H) English
12 Khushi Singh 20/203 B.A.(H) English
13 Mansi 20/210 B.A.(H) English
14 Medhavi Raj Lakshmi 20/213 B.A.(H) English
15 Muskan Singh 20/216 B.A.(H) English
16 Neeti Bhardwaj 20/219 B.A.(H) English
17 Neha 20/220 B.A.(H) English
18 Nirzara Jain 20/222 B.A.(H) English
19 Raman Pundir 20/227 B.A.(H) English
20 Raman Singh 20/228 B.A.(H) English
21 Sahala K 20/1008 B.A.(H) English
22 SANIA BALAN 20/234 B.A.(H) English
23 Shubho Saha 20/239 B.A.(H) English
24 Siya Pundir 20/241 B.A.(H) English
25 Tanya Jain 20/243 B.A.(H) English
26 Vanlalhriati 20/244 B.A.(H) English
27 Yaanshikha 20/880 B.A.(H) English
28 Bhed priya laxmi 20/335 B.A.(H) Hindi
29 Divyansh Kumar 20/339 B.A.(H) Hindi
30 Jyoti Kumari 20/345 B.A.(H) Hindi
31 Nisha 20/359 B.A.(H) Hindi
32 Abhinav vikram singh 20/103 B.A.(H) Political Science
33 Aryan Joshi 20/111 B.A.(H) Political Science
34 Gauri joshi 20/117 B.A.(H) Political Science
35 Harshdeep sharma 20/1062 B.A.(H) Political Science
36 Kashika Upadhyay 20/125 B.A.(H) Political Science
37 Khushi Tomar 20/127 B.A.(H) Political Science
38 Latika Kandpal 20/132 B.A.(H) Political Science
39 Nisha Parveen 20/146 B.A.(H) Political Science
40 Pushkar Jha 20/150 B.A.(H) Political Science
41 Rishabh Fulara 20/154 B.A.(H) Political Science
42 Saniya gautam 20/159 B.A.(H) Political Science
43 Swarnima Dhyani 20/172 B.A.(H) Political Science
44 Akshat Jain 20/46 B.Com.(H)
45 Deepak Singh 20/76 B.Com.(H)
46 Himanshi Sharma 20/1088 B.Com.(H)
47 Khushi 20/908 B.Com.(H)
48 Mohit kumar 20/20 B.Com.(H)
49 Neha Shakya 20/1105 B.Com.(H)
50 Piyush 20/909 B.Com.(H)
51 Prathamesh Itankar 20/52 B.Com.(H)
52 RENU 20/904 B.Com.(H)
53 Sakshi Miland 20/910 B.Com.(H)
54 Shashank Tejwan 20/949 B.Com.(H)



55 Suiya Ahum 20/19 B.Com.(H)
56 Tanishka Vidyarthi 20/944 B.Com.(H)
57 Ujjwal 20/927 B.Com.(H)
58 Ankush 20/961 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
59 Dipti Rana 20/411 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
60 Surjit Singh 20/436 B.Sc. (H) Electronics



Mathematics
S.No. Name of Student College Roll numCourse

1 Indrajeet roy 20/255 B.A.(H) Business Economics
2 Kartik singh 20/1029 B.A.(H) Business Economics
3 Naman H Karamchandani 20/1042 B.A.(H) Business Economics
4 PRABHJEE CHATRATH 20/261 B.A.(H) Business Economics
5 Pramod Kumar 20/363 B.A.(H) Hindi
6 Vishal Kumar 20/387 B.A.(H) Hindi
7 Akarshi 20/274 B.A.(H) Journalism
8 Aakash Kumar 20/7 B.Com.(H)
9 Ankit singh 20/1094 B.Com.(H)

10 Anudita Vashistha 20/80 B.Com.(H)
11 Ashish Bharti 20/96 B.Com.(H)
12 Deepanshi Nagar 20/49 B.Com.(H)
13 Disha Singh 20/1080 B.Com.(H)
14 Esha Choudhary 20/1124 B.Com.(H)
15 Gaurav 20/914 B.Com.(H)
16 Manpreet Singh Saini 20/1091 B.Com.(H)
17 mukul Sharma 20/0925 B.Com.(H)
18 Priyanshi Goyal 20/1114 B.Com.(H)
19 Rahul 20/903 B.Com.(H)
20 Sameer Akhtar 20/25 B.Com.(H)
21 Sandeep 20/930 B.Com.(H)
22 AMIT RATHOR 20/396 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
23 Anurag Kumar 20/401 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
24 Anurag Kumar 20/400 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
25 Arun 20/958 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
26 Avinash Bhardwaj 20/406 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
27 Gaurav Sharma 20/412 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
28 Guddu kumar 20/413* B.Sc. (H) Electronics
29 Jatin Singh 20/968 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
30 Kamal Kumar Dhaka 20/419 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
31 Kumar sourabh 20/960 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
32 Lakshaydeep kukreja 20/421 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
33 Rohit oli 20/430 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
34 Rohit semwal 20/965 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
35 Shivam 20/431 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
36 Sourabh Singh 20/967 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
37 Varun Singh 20/442 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
38 VIKAS KUMAR YADAV 20/444 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
39 VINEET KUMAR 20/971 B.Sc. (H) Electronics



Physical Education
S.No. Name of Student College Roll numCourse

1 Anurag Kharbanda 20/1041 B.A.(H) Business Economics
2 Mukul 20/871 B.A.(H) Business Economics
3 Akanksha Rana 20/181 B.A.(H) English
4 Ambareen Anwar 20/182 B.A.(H) English
5 DRISHTI GARG 20/190 B.A.(H) English
6 Haripriya Kapoor 20/193 B.A.(H) English
7 Masuma Mutahari 20/212 B.A.(H) English
8 Neha Sehgal 20/221 B.A.(H) English
9 Nisha Mondal 20/1059 B.A.(H) English

10 Ritika khanna 20/229 B.A.(H) English
11 ASHISH KUMAR 20/333 B.A.(H) Hindi
12 Chanchal 20/336 B.A.(H) Hindi
13 Rahul 20/1070 B.A.(H) Hindi
14 Ritu 20/370 B.A.(H) Hindi
15 Savita 20/376 B.A.(H) Hindi
16 Shikha 20/377 B.A.(H) Hindi
17 Sudhir Kumar 20/381 B.A.(H) Hindi
18 Tanushri 20/383 B.A.(H) Hindi
19 Vanshika Arora 20/884 B.A.(H) Hindi
20 Vartika pandey 20/386 B.A.(H) Hindi
21 Jatin Negi 20/288 B.A.(H) Journalism
22 Nidhi Singh 20/303 B.A.(H) Journalism
23 Priyanka 20/307 B.A.(H) Journalism
24 Roshni yadav 20/311 B.A.(H) Journalism
25 Aman 20/107 B.A.(H) Political Science
26 PRINCE 20/148 B.A.(H) Political Science
27 Anushka Singh 20/64 B.Com.(H)
28 ARPITA GUPTA 20/45 B.Com.(H)
29 Aryan Dev 20/1097 B.Com.(H)
30 Bhavya Guglani 20/95 B.Com.(H)
31 Deepak Awana 20/1078 B.Com.(H)
32 Deepak kumar 20/1093 B.Com.(H)
33 Dhairya Aggarwal 20/1106 B.Com.(H)
34 Drishti Bisht 20/1085 B.Com.(H)
35 Harsh soni 20/1115 B.Com.(H)
36 Harshit khullar 20/923 B.Com.(H)
37 Ishan Shalya 20/99 B.Com.(H)
38 Ishita Kaushik 20/919 B.Com.(H)
39 Nargis 20/1077 B.Com.(H)
40 Parv Mangla 20/44 B.Com.(H)
41 Piyush Goyal 20/935 B.Com.(H)
42 Preksha Bisht 20/85 B.Com.(H)
43 Priteesh Thareja 20/941 B.Com.(H)
44 Priyanshi Singh 20/1092 B.Com.(H)
45 Rajat Kumar 20/65 B.Com.(H)
46 Riddhi Gupta 20/1095 B.Com.(H)
47 Sachin Kumar 20/27 B.Com.(H)
48 Saksham dua 20/921 B.Com.(H)
49 Sanchi khurana 20/918 B.Com.(H)
50 Saurav Bansal 20/1121 B.Com.(H)
51 Shrey kumar 20/03 B.Com.(H)
52 Siddharth kumar 20/36 B.Com.(H)
53 Subhash kumar 20/84 B.Com.(H)
54 Vanshika 20/899 B.Com.(H)



55 Vijay verma 20/1120 B.Com.(H)
56 Yash Kumar Ravish 20/70 B.Com.(H)
57 Ashish Soy 20/952 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
58 Karan chawla 20/420 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
59 KAVITA 20/955 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
60 Tanu 20/437 B.Sc. (H) Electronics



Political Science

S.No. Name of Student Course
1 Vikas Kumar Ray 20/272 B.A.(H) Business Economics
2 Ajay Raj Neel 20/877 B.A.(H) English
3 Gaurav Kaloni 20/192 B.A.(H) English
4 isha 20/198 B.A.(H) English
5 Isha Jha 20/199 B.A.(H) English
6 Kunal kumar 20/206 B.A.(H) English
7 Lipika Wadhawan 20/207 B.A.(H) English
8 Mahima Lal 20/209 B.A.(H) English
9 Mansi Bhati 20/211 B.A.(H) English

10 Namrata Sharma 20/217 B.A.(H) English
11 Rochak Pandey 20/231 B.A.(H) English
12 Abhishek pal 20/326 B.A.(H) Hindi
13 Abhishek Tiwari 20/327 B.A.(H) Hindi
14 Anjali 20/330 B.A.(H) Hindi
15 Anu kumari 20/332 B.A.(H) Hindi
16 Deepakshi Bhardwaj 20/337 B.A.(H) Hindi
17 Harsh Sharma 20/340 B.A.(H) Hindi
18 Himanshu 20/342 B.A.(H) Hindi
19 Jyoti Bharti 20/343 B.A.(H) Hindi
20 Khushboo 20/347 B.A.(H) Hindi
21 KOMAL NAGAR 20/348 B.A.(H) Hindi
22 Mukesh kumar sharma 20/357 B.A.(H) Hindi
23 NAGMA 20/358 B.A.(H) Hindi
24 OM GAGAN SINGH CHAUH20/361 B.A.(H) Hindi
25 Omkar Nagar 20/362 B.A.(H) Hindi
26 Pratosh kumar 20/364 B.A.(H) Hindi
27 Ranjan Das 20/367 B.A.(H) Hindi
28 Ridhima jain 20/369 B.A.(H) Hindi
29 Sajia parveen 20/373 B.A.(H) Hindi
30 Sapna kumari 20/375 B.A.(H) Hindi
31 Suhail Malik 20/382 B.A.(H) Hindi
32 Amisha Kumari 20/275 B.A.(H) Journalism
33 Anurag Gautam 20/278 B.A.(H) Journalism
34 Ayush Sagar 20/279 B.A.(H) Journalism
35 Devyanshi Bihani 20/282 B.A.(H) Journalism
36 Harshita aggarwal 20/285 B.A.(H) Journalism
37 Himanshu Yadav 20/890 B.A.(H) Journalism
38 Isha 20/286 B.A.(H) Journalism
39 kritika kalra 20/291 B.A.(H) Journalism
40 Kumari Sakshi 20/292 B.A.(H) Journalism
41 MOHD YASIR 20/298 B.A.(H) Journalism
42 Muskan Jha 20/885 B.A.(H) Journalism
43 Naval Kishor 20/300 B.A.(H) Journalism
44 Neha Rani 20/301 B.A.(H) Journalism
45 Nidhi Dwivedi 20/302 B.A.(H) Journalism
46 Roopam 20/310 B.A.(H) Journalism
47 Rudraksh kaushik 20/312 B.A.(H) Journalism
48 Sahil 20/314 B.A.(H) Journalism
49 Saurabh Tripathi 20/315 B.A.(H) Journalism
50 VANDANA P 20/321 B.A.(H) Journalism
51 Akanksha Soni 20/97 B.Com.(H)
52 Akanksha Tyagi 20/1090 B.Com.(H)
53 Akash Kumar 20/934 B.Com.(H)
54 M. RAGHAVARSHINI 20/1087 B.Com.(H)

College Roll 
number



55 Devashish Dutt vatsa 20/962 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
56 Mahaveer soni 20/422 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
57 Ravindra verma 20/428 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
58 Santoshi 20/954 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
59 Sonam Kumari 20/969 B.Sc. (H) Electronics
60 Utkarsh pandey 20/972 B.Sc. (H) Electronics


